Opis produktu

Materiat: Stal
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.elteam.com.pl/sruba-mlotkowa-smhm8x25-650372-p-286026.html

Sruba miotkowa SMHM8x25 650372

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

e Zabezpieczenie powierzchni: Ocynk galwaniczny/elektrolityczny
e Rozmiar gwintu metrycznie: 8

Dtugos¢ [mm]: 25
Z nakretka: Nie

5,00 zt
4,07 zt
650372
5900993121643

Baks
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